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Austrian Association of SA Inc. 11-17 Torrens Road in Ovingham 

 
Function Program 2024 

 
Fri 1 Jan  -  Thu 18 Jan 

Fri 19 January  -  6pm 

Sun 21 January  -  11am 

Club closed 

Club Re-opens 

Frühschoppen  (Traditional Family Event) 

 

 

Herbert 

Fri 2 February  -  6pm 

Sun 18 February  -  11am 

Live Music Night 

Frühschoppen  (Traditional Family Event) 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 1 March  -  6pm 

Sat 16 March  -  6pm 

Fri 29 March 

Live Music Night 

Dirndl Tanz  (Traditional Dress Evening) 

Club closed  (Good Friday) 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 5 April  -  6pm 

Sun 14 April  -  11am 

Live Music Night 

Lunch & Music 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 3 May  -  6pm 

Sun 12 May  -  11am 

Live Music Night 

Mother’s Day Lunch 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 7 June  -  6pm 

Sat 22 June  -  6pm 

Live Music Night 

Golden Oldies Music Night 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 5 July  -  6pm 

Sun 21 July  -  11am 

Live Music Night 

Bauernschmaus  (Traditional Farmers Lunch) 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 2 August  -  6pm 

Sun 11 August  -  2.30pm 

Sat 24 August  -  6pm 

Live Music Night 

A.G.M.  (for Members only) 

Schlager Nacht  (German/Austrian Song Night) 

Jägermeister Trio 

 

Herbert 

Fri 6 September  -  6pm 

Sat 21 September  -  6pm 

Live Music Night 

Schuhplattler Abend  (Traditional Slap Dance Night) 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 4 October  -  6pm 

Sun 27 October  -  11am 

Oktoberfest Live Music Night 

Austrian National Day Festival 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Fri 1 November  -  6pm 

Sun 24 November  -  11am 

Live Music Night 

Frühschoppen  (Traditional Family Event) 

Jägermeister Trio 

Herbert 

Sat 7 December  -  6pm 

Fri 20 December  -  6pm 

Sat 21 Dec  -  Mon 30 Dec 

Tue 31 December  -  6pm 

Krampus Rummel  (Traditional St. Nicholas celebration) 

Weihnachtsfeier  (Christmas Party) 

Club closed 

New Years Eve Party 

Herbert 

Jägermeister Trio 

 

Herbert 

 
Opening Hours and Entry Fees: 

Friday evenings:  Club opens at 6pm  -  No Entry fee 
Saturday functions:  Club opens at 6pm  -  Entry fee: Guests $ 12.00 / Members $ 9.00 

Sunday functions:  Club opens at 11am  -  No Entry fee 
(Entry fees for special functions as advertised) 

 
Bookings & Information:  Phone 0427 234 350 or online sybille@austrianclubsa.com 

 

Website: www.austrianclubsa.com 


